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1.čas 2.čas 3.čas 1.čas 2.čas 3.čas

m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss,00 m:ss,00

1 Zrzavá Aneta Ohnišov 0:27,35 P 0:27,35 0:29,24 P 0:29,24 0:27,35 1
6 Špalková Elen Ohnišov 0:30,84 P 0:30,84 0:30,15 P 0:30,15 0:30,15 2
5 Šidlovská Eliška Kvasiny 0:36,79 P 0:36,79 0:44,62 P 0:44,62 0:36,79 3
4 Matějková Eliška Ohnišov 0:30,77 N NP 0:39,19 P 0:39,19 0:39,19 4
3 Koukolová Marie Rokytnice v O.h 0:49,51 P 0:49,51 1:05,72 P 1:05,72 0:49,51 5
2 Chocholoušová Nikola Kvasiny 0:00,00 N NP 0:30,54 N NP NP 6
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KATEGORIE
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1.čas 2.čas 3.čas 1.čas 2.čas 3.čas

m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss,00 m:ss,00

1 Škoda Štěpán Ohnišov 0:25,72 P 0:25,72 0:29,00 P 0:29,00 0:25,72 1
7 Moravec Vojtěch Ohnišov 0:28,45 P 0:28,45 1:08,87 P 1:08,87 0:28,45 2
6 Sommernitz Jakub Ohnišov 0:31,36 P 0:31,36 0:32,21 P 0:32,21 0:31,36 3
3 Hejzlar Pavel Ohnišov 0:35,95 P 0:35,95 0:34,40 P 0:34,40 0:34,40 4
2 Hašek Adam Kvasiny 0:35,46 P 0:35,46 0:39,18 P 0:39,18 0:35,46 5
5 Šimon Petr Ohnišov 0:44,46 P 0:44,46 0:39,89 N NP 0:44,46 6
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1.čas 2.čas 3.čas 1.čas 2.čas 3.čas

m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss,00 m:ss,00

21 Hanušová Eliška Křovice 0:19,19 P 0:19,19 0:20,90 P 0:20,90 0:19,19 1
5 Chaloupková Aneta Třebešov 0:28,73 P 0:28,73 0:22,38 P 0:22,38 0:22,38 2
10 Světlíková Karolína Ledce 0:23,91 P 0:23,91 0:25,32 P 0:25,32 0:23,91 3
1 Faltová Renata Čánka 0:25,50 P 0:25,50 0:24,41 P 0:24,41 0:24,41 4
6 Smolová Kristýna Bystré v O.h. 0:24,92 P 0:24,92 0:26,19 P 0:26,19 0:24,92 5
13 Řízková Martina Třebešov 0:26,51 P 0:26,51 0:30,95 P 0:30,95 0:26,51 6
12 Eliška Pohlová Osečnice 0:27,35 P 0:27,35 0:22,27 N NP 0:27,35 7
25 Barvířová Lucie Třebešov 0:32,04 P 0:32,04 0:27,35 P 0:27,35 0:27,35 7
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25 Barvířová Lucie Třebešov 0:27,35 7
16 Tobiášová Anna Ledce 0:28,17 P 0:28,17 0:22,49 N NP 0:28,17 9
8 Podstatová Eliška České Meziříčí 0:37,45 P 0:37,45 0:29,28 P 0:29,28 0:29,28 10
3 Novotná Tereza Ohnišov 0:32,18 P 0:32,18 0:29,69 P 0:29,69 0:29,69 11
24 Jarošová Nikoleta Skuhrov n.B. 0:34,57 P 0:34,57 0:29,82 P 0:29,82 0:29,82 12
11 Matějková Barbora Ohnišov 0:31,04 P 0:31,04 0:33,88 P 0:33,88 0:31,04 13
22 Kubcová Kateřina Kvasiny 0:33,35 P 0:33,35 0:31,62 P 0:31,62 0:31,62 14
7 Lukavská Lucie Čánka 0:32,13 P 0:32,13 0:35,05 P 0:35,05 0:32,13 15
2 Říhová Nelli Kvasiny 0:32,27 P 0:32,27 0:30,77 N NP 0:32,27 16
23 Pasternáková Kamila Ohnišov 0:32,86 P 0:32,86 0:34,04 P 0:34,04 0:32,86 17
15 Bartoníčková Nikola Kvasiny 0:30,73 N NP 0:33,63 P 0:33,63 0:33,63 18
27 Moravcová Adéla Ohnišov 0:33,76 P 0:33,76 0:34,99 P 0:34,99 0:33,76 19
14 Valterová Dana Čánka 0:36,40 P 0:36,40 0:33,96 P 0:33,96 0:33,96 20
17 Pištorová Martina Ohnišov 0:34,78 P 0:34,78 0:33,97 P 0:33,97 0:33,97 21
20 Řízková Klára Třebešov 0:34,01 P 0:34,01 0:35,17 P 0:35,17 0:34,01 22
26 Kubcová Denisa Kvasiny 0:34,73 P 0:34,73 0:50,97 N NP 0:34,73 23
18 Kalančová Veronika Rokytnice v O.h. 0:38,56 P 0:38,56 0:52,30 N NP 0:38,56 24
4 Rolečková Lucie Skuhrov n.B. 0:40,11 P 0:40,11 1:06,60 P 1:06,60 0:40,11 25
19 Balášová Marie Skuhrov n.B. 0:42,96 P 0:42,96 0:35,94 N NP 0:42,96 2619 Balášová Marie Skuhrov n.B. 0:42,96 P 0:42,96 0:35,94 N NP 0:42,96 26
9 Mejstříková Markéta Kvasiny 0:47,08 P 0:47,08 0:39,55 N NP 0:47,08 27



1.čas 2.čas 3.čas 1.čas 2.čas 3.čas

m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss,00 m:ss,00

24 Dyntar Tomáš Bystré v O.h. 0:22,69 P 0:22,69 0:25,15 P 0:25,15 0:22,69 1
8 Vašata Adam Křovice 0:22,72 P 0:22,72 0:25,37 P 0:25,37 0:22,72 2
2 Prostředník Adam Křovice 0:23,32 p 0:23,32 0:23,04 P 0:23,04 0:23,04 3
23 Prause Lukáš Opočno 0:25,11 P 0:25,11 0:23,20 P 0:23,20 0:23,20 4
5 Slezák Jakub Opočno 0:25,45 P 0:25,45 0:23,90 P 0:23,90 0:23,90 5
17 Krištof Kristyán Opočno 0:25,65 P 0:25,65 0:27,91 P 0:27,91 0:25,65 6
13 Petřík Miroslav Ledce 0:28,05 N NP 0:25,83 0:25,83 0:25,83 7
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13 Petřík Miroslav Ledce 0:28,05 N NP 0:25,83 P 0:25,83 0:25,83 7
19 Prause Matěj Ledce 0:26,05 P 0:26,05 0:27,93 P 0:27,93 0:26,05 8
14 Mudroch Daniel Křovice 0:27,96 P 0:27,96 0:26,77 P 0:26,77 0:26,77 9
20 Mikáč Jakub Křovice 0:27,01 P 0:27,01 0:30,49 P 0:30,49 0:27,01 10
10 Ptáček David Opočno 0:29,85 P 0:29,85 0:27,09 P 0:27,09 0:27,09 11
22 Špalek David Ohnišov 0:28,40 P 0:28,40 0:29,37 P 0:29,37 0:28,40 12
1 Maršík Radek Bystré v O.h. 0:28,76 P 0:28,76 0:29,66 P 0:29,66 0:28,76 13
12 Moravec Michal Bystré v O.h. 0:29,37 P 0:29,37 0:31,41 P 0:31,41 0:29,37 14
18 Moravec Vojtěch Bystré v O.h. 0:27,98 N NP 0:30,30 P 0:30,30 0:30,30 15
9 Mikušík David České Meziříčí 0:33,93 P 0:33,93 0:31,34 P 0:31,34 0:31,34 16
7 Smolík David Bystré v O.h. 0:33,26 N NP 0:32,13 P 0:32,13 0:32,13 17
3 Doležal Alex Provoz 0:00,00 N NP 0:33,98 P 0:33,98 0:33,98 18
21 Píč Tomáš Kvasiny 0:39,34 P 0:39,34 0:34,48 N NP 0:39,34 19
4 Chocholouš Martin Kvasiny 0:31,25 N NP 0:44,52 N NP NP 20
16 Hanuš Tobiáš Kvasiny 0:50,85 N NP 0:50,80 N NP NP 20
6 Roleček Tomáš Skuhrov n.B. 0:35,95 N NP 0:34,20 N NP NP 206 Roleček Tomáš Skuhrov n.B. 0:35,95 N NP 0:34,20 N NP NP 20



1.čas 2.čas 3.čas 1.čas 2.čas 3.čas

m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss,00 m:ss,00

29 Hovorková Kateřina Olešnice u RK 0:14,53 P 0:14,53 0:15,26 P 0:15,26 0:14,53 1
13 Kulhavá Tereza Křovice 0:15,60 P 0:15,60 0:18,43 P 0:18,43 0:15,60 2
23 Dömerová Šárka Olešnice u RK 0:16,18 P 0:16,18 0:16,36 P 0:16,36 0:16,18 3
30 Křížová Anna Osečnice 0:32,18 P 0:32,18 0:16,72 P 0:16,72 0:16,72 4
4 Šmídová Kateřina Olešnice u RK 0:17,92 P 0:17,92 0:17,54 P 0:17,54 0:17,54 5

20 Kroupová Tereza Kvasiny 0:20,64 P 0:20,64 0:17,63 P 0:17,63 0:17,63 6
25 Kulhánková Kristýna Skuhrov n.B. 0:20,40 P 0:20,40 0:17,85 P 0:17,85 0:17,85 7
31 Železnovová Jana České Meziříčí 0:19,11 P 0:19,11 0:20,20 P 0:20,20 0:19,11 8
21 Popová Marie Osečnice 0:19,12 P 0:19,12 0:29,30 P 0:29,30 0:19,12 9
9 Vargová Monika Provoz 0:19,37 P 0:19,37 0:19,50 N NP 0:19,37 10
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9 Vargová Monika Provoz 0:19,37 P 0:19,37 0:19,50 N NP 0:19,37 10
27 Vernerová Denisa Osečnice 0:20,79 P 0:20,79 0:19,53 P 0:19,53 0:19,53 11
5 Dědková Nikola Ledce 0:21,14 P 0:21,14 0:19,93 P 0:19,93 0:19,93 12

19 Váradiová Lenka Čánka 0:20,36 P 0:20,36 0:20,38 P 0:20,38 0:20,36 13
24 Šírová Natálie Třebešov 0:20,59 P 0:20,59 0:20,62 P 0:20,62 0:20,59 14
12 Kazdová Kateřina Ledce 0:21,59 P 0:21,59 0:20,98 P 0:20,98 0:20,98 15
16 Burianová Michaela Třebešov 0:31,50 N NP 0:20,99 P 0:20,99 0:20,99 16
2 Melicharová Kateřina Křovice 0:18,70 N NP 0:21,12 P 0:21,12 0:21,12 17

22 Moravcová Alžběta Provoz 0:21,38 P 0:21,38 0:21,21 P 0:21,21 0:21,21 18
28 Cabalková Anna Třebešov 0:21,23 P 0:21,23 0:25,23 P 0:25,23 0:21,23 19
7 Čtvrtlíková Libuše Rokytnice v O.h. 0:22,48 P 0:22,48 0:22,55 P 0:22,55 0:22,48 20

18 Podstatová Anežka České Meziříčí 0:27,60 P 0:27,60 0:22,99 P 0:22,99 0:22,99 21
11 Prázová Aneta Bystré v O.h. 0:23,23 P 0:23,23 0:24,55 P 0:24,55 0:23,23 22
26 Tošovská Lucie Křovice 0:28,11 P 0:28,11 0:23,89 P 0:23,89 0:23,89 23
10 Klemtová Kateřina České Meziříčí 0:24,03 P 0:24,03 0:26,63 P 0:26,63 0:24,03 24
8 Mecnerová Anna Čánka 0:26,34 P 0:26,34 0:36,52 P 0:36,52 0:26,34 25

17 Kvapilová Dagmar Skuhrov n.B. 0:37,55 N NP 0:27,98 P 0:27,98 0:27,98 26
3 Dvořáková Eliška České Meziříčí 0:34,96 P 0:34,96 0:30,68 P 0:30,68 0:30,68 27
1 Dušánková Petra Provoz 0:17,96 N NP 0:31,02 P 0:31,02 0:31,02 28
6 Krejčíková Lucie Skuhrov n.B. 0:37,75 296 Krejčíková Lucie Skuhrov n.B. 0:37,75 P 0:37,75 0:35,39 N NP 0:37,75 29

14 Říčařová Anežka Rokytnice v O.h. 0:40,55 P 0:40,55 0:28,21 N NP 0:40,55 30
15 Hornofová Aneta Provoz 0:20,51 N NP 0:19,60 N NP NP 31



1.čas 2.čas 3.čas 1.čas 2.čas 3.čas

m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 m:ss,00 P/N m:ss,00 m:ss,00

12 Pola Dominik Olešnice v O.h. 0:17,76 P 0:17,76 0:14,57 P 0:14,57 0:14,57 1
25 Linhart Josef Bohdašín 0:15,66 P 0:15,66 0:14,89 P 0:14,89 0:14,89 2
24 Verner Martin Osečnice 0:15,57 P 0:15,57 0:18,17 P 0:18,17 0:15,57 3
13 Barvíř Michal Třebešov 0:18,61 P 0:18,61 0:15,73 P 0:15,73 0:15,73 4
10 Poul Richard Bystré v O.h. 0:17,11 P 0:17,11 0:21,28 P 0:21,28 0:17,11 5
5 Hovorka Jakub Olešnice u RK 0:17,26 P 0:17,26 0:18,36 P 0:18,36 0:17,26 6

23 Chytrý Matyáš Bystré v O.h. 0:17,40 P 0:17,40 0:19,74 P 0:19,74 0:17,40 7
7 Práza Filip Bystré v O.h. 0:18,16 P 0:18,16 0:28,33 P 0:28,33 0:18,16 8
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7 Práza Filip Bystré v O.h. 0:18,16 P 0:18,16 0:28,33 P 0:28,33 0:18,16 8
8 Rambousek Jiří Kvasiny 0:18,05 N NP 0:18,32 P 0:18,32 0:18,32 9

19 Dragoun Jonáš Osečnice 0:20,76 P 0:20,76 0:18,89 P 0:18,89 0:18,89 10
15 Krivčík Daniel Bystré v O.h. 0:22,30 P 0:22,30 0:19,84 P 0:19,84 0:19,84 11
1 Antal Filip Bystré v O.h. 0:20,78 N NP 0:20,12 P 0:20,12 0:20,12 12
3 Chocholouš David Kvasiny 0:23,08 P 0:23,08 0:21,26 P 0:21,26 0:21,26 13
4 Prause Marek Ledce 0:22,14 N NP 0:21,36 P 0:21,36 0:21,36 14

11 Mencl Jakub Bystré v O.h. 0:22,96 P 0:22,96 0:21,68 P 0:21,68 0:21,68 15
16 Grus Michal Ledce 0:23,38 P 0:23,38 0:24,53 P 0:24,53 0:23,38 16
14 Fišer Tomáš Skuhrov n.B. 0:24,08 P 0:24,08 0:26,00 P 0:26,00 0:24,08 17
6 Šrom Václav Skuhrov n.B. 0:29,81 P 0:29,81 0:25,77 P 0:25,77 0:25,77 18

17 Hovorka Vojtěch Třebešov 0:30,99 P 0:30,99 0:26,75 P 0:26,75 0:26,75 19
18 Piskora Marek Skuhrov n.B. 0:27,07 P 0:27,07 0:37,33 P 0:37,33 0:27,07 20
22 Čihák Martin Ledce 0:30,16 P 0:30,16 0:27,72 P 0:27,72 0:27,72 21
9 Láník Matěj Čánka 0:28,23 P 0:28,23 0:34,28 P 0:34,28 0:28,23 22
2 Vošlajer Dominik Čánka 0:38,87 N NP 0:29,76 P 0:29,76 0:29,76 23

20 Tuláček Michal Ledce 0:31,69 P 0:31,69 0:51,96 P 0:51,96 0:31,69 24
21 Musil Ondřej Bystré v O.h. 0:19,34 N NP 0:19,59 N NP NP 25



Jméno SDH
započtený

čas

součet

3.časů 

umístění

družstva

24 Dyntar Tomáš Bystré v O.h. 0:22,69 P 0:22,69 0:25,15 P 0:25,15 0:22,69

6 Smolová Kristýna Bystré v O.h. 0:24,92 P 0:24,92 0:26,19 P 0:26,19 0:24,92

1 Maršík Radek Bystré v O.h. 0:28,76 P 0:28,76 0:29,66 P 0:29,66 0:28,76

12 Moravec Michal Bystré v O.h. 0:29,37 P 0:29,37 0:31,41 P 0:31,41 0:29,37

18 Moravec Vojtěch Bystré v O.h. 0:27,98 N NP 0:30,30 P 0:30,30 0:30,30

7 Smolík David Bystré v O.h. 0:33,26 N NP 0:32,13 P 0:32,13 0:32,13

1 Faltová Renata Čánka 0:25,50 P 0:25,50 0:24,41 P 0:24,41 0:24,41

7 Lukavská Lucie Čánka 0:32,13 P 0:32,13 0:35,05 P 0:35,05 0:32,13

14 Valterová Dana Čánka 0:36,40 P 0:36,40 0:33,96 P 0:33,96 0:33,96

21 Hanušová Eliška Křovice 0:19,19 P 0:19,19 0:20,90 P 0:20,90 0:19,19

8 Vašata Adam Křovice 0:22,72 P 0:22,72 0:25,37 P 0:25,37 0:22,72

2 Prostředník Adam Křovice 0:23,32 p 0:23,32 0:23,04 P 0:23,04 0:23,04

14 Mudroch Daniel Křovice 0:27,96 P 0:27,96 0:26,77 P 0:26,77 0:26,77

20 Mikáč Jakub Křovice 0:27,01 P 0:27,01 0:30,49 P 0:30,49 0:27,01

22 Kubcová Kateřina Kvasiny 0:33,35 P 0:33,35 0:31,62 P 0:31,62 0:31,62

2 Říhová Nelli Kvasiny 0:32,27 P 0:32,27 0:30,77 N NP 0:32,27

15 Bartoníčková Nikola Kvasiny 0:30,73 N NP 0:33,63 P 0:33,63 0:33,63

26 Kubcová Denisa Kvasiny 0:34,73 P 0:34,73 0:50,97 N NP 0:34,73

9 Píč Tomáš Kvasiny 0:39,34 P 0:39,34 0:34,48 N NP 0:39,34

21 Mejstříková Markéta Kvasiny 0:47,08 P 0:47,08 0:39,55 N NP 0:47,08

4 Chocholouš Martin Kvasiny 0:31,25 N NP 0:44,52 N NP NP

16 Hanuš Tobiáš Kvasiny 0:50,85 N NP 0:50,80 N NP NP

10 Světlíková Karolína Ledce 0:23,91 P 0:23,91 0:25,32 P 0:25,32 0:23,91

13 Petřík Miroslav Ledce 0:28,05 N NP 0:25,83 P 0:25,83 0:25,83

19 Prause Matěj Ledce 0:26,05 P 0:26,05 0:27,93 P 0:27,93 0:26,05

16 Tobiášová Anna Ledce 0:28,17 P 0:28,17 0:22,49 N NP 0:28,17

1:30,50 7

1:16,37 5

1:15,79

1:04,95 1

Pořadí družstev mladších

1. pokus 2.pokus

3

1:37,52 8



Jméno SDH
započtený

čas

součet

3.časů 

umístění

družstva

22 Špalek David Ohnišov 0:28,40 P 0:28,40 0:29,37 P 0:29,37 0:28,40

3 Novotná Tereza Ohnišov 0:32,18 P 0:32,18 0:29,69 P 0:29,69 0:29,69

11 Matějková Barbora Ohnišov 0:31,04 P 0:31,04 0:33,88 P 0:33,88 0:31,04

23 Pasternáková Kamila Ohnišov 0:32,86 P 0:32,86 0:34,04 P 0:34,04 0:32,86

27 Moravcová Adéla Ohnišov 0:33,76 P 0:33,76 0:34,99 P 0:34,99 0:33,76

17 Pištorová Martina Ohnišov 0:34,78 P 0:34,78 0:33,97 P 0:33,97 0:33,97

23 Prause Lukáš Opočno 0:25,11 P 0:25,11 0:23,20 P 0:23,20 0:23,20

5 Slezák Jakub Opočno 0:25,45 P 0:25,45 0:23,90 P 0:23,90 0:23,90

17 Krištof Kristyán Opočno 0:25,65 P 0:25,65 0:27,91 P 0:27,91 0:25,65

10 Ptáček David Opočno 0:29,85 P 0:29,85 0:27,09 P 0:27,09 0:27,09

24 Jarošová Nikoleta Skuhrov n.B. 0:34,57 P 0:34,57 0:29,82 P 0:29,82 0:29,82

4 Rolečková Lucie Skuhrov n.B. 0:40,11 P 0:40,11 1:06,60 P 1:06,60 0:40,11

19 Balášová Marie Skuhrov n.B. 0:42,96 P 0:42,96 0:35,94 N NP 0:42,96

6 Roleček Tomáš Skuhrov n.B. 0:35,95 N NP 0:34,20 N NP NP

5 Chaloupková Aneta Třebešov 0:28,73 P 0:28,73 0:22,38 P 0:22,38 0:22,38

13 Řízková Martina Třebešov 0:26,51 P 0:26,51 0:30,95 P 0:30,95 0:26,51

25 Barvířová Lucie Třebešov 0:32,04 P 0:32,04 0:27,35 P 0:27,35 0:27,35

20 Řízková Klára Třebešov 0:34,01 P 0:34,01 0:35,17 P 0:35,17 0:34,01

1:29,13 6

1:16,24 4

1:52,89 9

1:12,75 2

Pořadí družstev mladších

1. pokus 2.pokus



Jméno SDH
započtený

čas

součet

3.časů 

umístění

družstva
10 Poul Richard Bystré v O.h. 0:17,11 P 0:17,11 0:21,28 P 0:21,28 0:17,11

23 Chytrý Matyáš Bystré v O.h. 0:17,40 P 0:17,40 0:19,74 P 0:19,74 0:17,40

7 Práza Filip Bystré v O.h. 0:18,16 P 0:18,16 0:28,33 P 0:28,33 0:18,16

15 Krivčík Daniel Bystré v O.h. 0:22,30 P 0:22,30 0:19,84 P 0:19,84 0:19,84

1 Antal Filip Bystré v O.h. 0:20,78 N NP 0:20,12 P 0:20,12 0:20,12

11 Mencl Jakub Bystré v O.h. 0:22,96 P 0:22,96 0:21,68 P 0:21,68 0:21,68

11 Prázová Aneta Bystré v O.h. 0:23,23 P 0:23,23 0:24,55 P 0:24,55 0:23,23

21 Musil Ondřej Bystré v O.h. 0:19,34 N NP 0:19,59 N NP NP

19 Váradiová Lenka Čánka 0:20,36 P 0:20,36 0:20,38 P 0:20,38 0:20,36

8 Mecnerová Anna Čánka 0:26,34 P 0:26,34 0:36,52 P 0:36,52 0:26,34

9 Láník Matěj Čánka 0:28,23 P 0:28,23 0:34,28 P 0:34,28 0:28,23

2 Vošlajer Dominik Čánka 0:38,87 N NP 0:29,76 P 0:29,76 0:29,76

31 Železnovová Jana České Meziříčí 0:19,11 P 0:19,11 0:20,20 P 0:20,20 0:19,11

18 Podstatová Anežka České Meziříčí 0:27,60 P 0:27,60 0:22,99 P 0:22,99 0:22,99

10 Klemtová Kateřina České Meziříčí 0:24,03 P 0:24,03 0:26,63 P 0:26,63 0:24,03

3 Dvořáková Eliška České Meziříčí 0:34,96 P 0:34,96 0:30,68 P 0:30,68 0:30,68

13 Kulhavá Tereza Křovice 0:15,60 P 0:15,60 0:18,43 P 0:18,43 0:15,60

2 Melicharová Kateřina Křovice 0:18,70 N NP 0:21,12 P 0:21,12 0:21,12

26 Tošovská Lucie Křovice 0:28,11 P 0:28,11 0:23,89 P 0:23,89 0:23,89

20 Kroupová Tereza Kvasiny 0:20,64 P 0:20,64 0:17,63 P 0:17,63 0:17,63

8 Rambousek Jiří Kvasiny 0:18,05 N NP 0:18,32 P 0:18,32 0:18,32

3 Chocholouš David Kvasiny 0:23,08 P 0:23,08 0:21,26 P 0:21,26 0:21,26

5 Dědková Nikola Ledce 0:21,14 P 0:21,14 0:19,93 P 0:19,93 0:19,93

12 Kazdová Kateřina Ledce 0:21,59 P 0:21,59 0:20,98 P 0:20,98 0:20,98

4 Prause Marek Ledce 0:22,14 N NP 0:21,36 P 0:21,36 0:21,36

16 Grus Michal Ledce 0:23,38 P 0:23,38 0:24,53 P 0:24,53 0:23,38

22 Čihák Martin Ledce 0:30,16 P 0:30,16 0:27,72 P 0:27,72 0:27,72

20 Tuláček Michal Ledce 0:31,69 P 0:31,69 0:51,96 P 0:51,96 0:31,69

11

1:02,27 7

Pořadí družstev starších

1:06,13 8

1:00,61 6

0:57,21 4

1. pokus 2.pokus

0:52,67 3

1:14,93



Jméno SDH
započtený

čas

součet

3.časů 

umístění

družstva
29 Hovorková Kateřina Olešnice u RK 0:14,53 P 0:14,53 0:15,26 P 0:15,26 0:14,53

23 Dömerová Šárka Olešnice u RK 0:16,18 P 0:16,18 0:16,36 P 0:16,36 0:16,18

5 Hovorka Jakub Olešnice u RK 0:17,26 P 0:17,26 0:18,36 P 0:18,36 0:17,26

4 Šmídová Kateřina Olešnice u RK 0:17,92 P 0:17,92 0:17,54 P 0:17,54 0:17,54

24 Verner Martin Osečnice 0:15,57 P 0:15,57 0:18,17 P 0:18,17 0:15,57

30 Křížová Anna Osečnice 0:32,18 P 0:32,18 0:16,72 P 0:16,72 0:16,72

19 Dragoun Jonáš Osečnice 0:20,76 P 0:20,76 0:18,89 P 0:18,89 0:18,89

21 Popová Marie Osečnice 0:19,12 P 0:19,12 0:29,30 P 0:29,30 0:19,12

27 Vernerová Denisa Osečnice 0:20,79 P 0:20,79 0:19,53 P 0:19,53 0:19,53

9 Vargová Monika Provoz 0:19,37 P 0:19,37 0:19,50 N NP 0:19,37

22 Moravcová Alžběta Provoz 0:21,38 P 0:21,38 0:21,21 P 0:21,21 0:21,21

1 Dušánková Petra Provoz 0:17,96 N NP 0:31,02 P 0:31,02 0:31,02

15 Hornofová Aneta Provoz 0:20,51 N NP 0:19,60 N NP NP

25 Kulhánková Kristýna Skuhrov n.B. 0:20,40 P 0:20,40 0:17,85 P 0:17,85 0:17,85

14 Fišer Tomáš Skuhrov n.B. 0:24,08 P 0:24,08 0:26,00 P 0:26,00 0:24,08

6 Šrom Václav Skuhrov n.B. 0:29,81 P 0:29,81 0:25,77 P 0:25,77 0:25,77

18 Piskora Marek Skuhrov n.B. 0:27,07 P 0:27,07 0:37,33 P 0:37,33 0:27,07

17 Kvapilová Dagmar Skuhrov n.B. 0:37,55 N NP 0:27,98 P 0:27,98 0:27,98

6 Krejčíková Lucie Skuhrov n.B. 0:37,75 P 0:37,75 0:35,39 N NP 0:37,75

13 Barvíř Michal Třebešov 0:18,61 P 0:18,61 0:15,73 P 0:15,73 0:15,73

24 Šírová Natálie Třebešov 0:20,59 P 0:20,59 0:20,62 P 0:20,62 0:20,59

16 Burianová Michaela Třebešov 0:31,50 N NP 0:20,99 P 0:20,99 0:20,99

28 Cabalková Anna Třebešov 0:21,23 P 0:21,23 0:25,23 P 0:25,23 0:21,23

17 Hovorka Vojtěch Třebešov 0:30,99 P 0:30,99 0:26,75 P 0:26,75 0:26,75

0:57,31 5

0:47,97 1

0:51,18 2

Pořadí družstev starších

1. pokus 2.pokus

1:11,60 10

1:07,70 9


